residence and postal address at (1) #35, Calaca Street, Na-
pocor Village, Tandang Sora, Quezon City 1116 (occupied); 
and (2) Block 08, Lot 39, Westwood Phase 4, Barangay Pa-
song Camachile, General Trias, Cavite, 4107 (abandoned) to 
satisfy the mortgage indebtedness as of October 29, 2024 
amounts to THREE MILLION FOUR HUNDRED EIGHTY-SIX 
THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED TWENTY-NINE PESOS AND 
79/100 (P3,486,129.79) including interest, penalties, expens-
es and other charges of foreclosure, the undersigned Sheriff 
will set at public auction on 27 FEB 2025 at 10:00 o'clock 
in the morning until 12:00 noon at the main entrance of the 
Government Center Building located at the Provincial Capi-

[...]

dence and postal addresses at BLK 13 LOT 2B PH 5 DONA 
MODESTA, ST., CAMELLA SPRINGVILLE HTS., MOLI-
NO, BACOOR, CAVITE and LOT 21 BLK. 39 PH 3 WEL-
LINGTON TANZA RESIDENCES, TRES CURSES TANZA, 
CAVITE to satisfy the mortgage indebtedness as of DE-
CEMBER 6, 2024 amounts to SEVEN HUNDRED FORTY 
FOUR THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED THIRTY SEVEN PE-
SOS & 71/100 (P 744,537.71) inclusive of interest and other 
charges of foreclosure, the undersigned Sheriff will set at 
public auction on 27 FEB 2025 at 10:00 o'clock in the morn-
ing until 12:00 noon at the main entrance of the Government 
Center Building located at the Provincial Capitol Compound,

[...]

residence and postal address at LOT 7, BLOCK 10, PHASE 
7, GOLDEN CITY DASMA 3, BARANGAY SALAWAG, 
DASMARIÑAS CAVITE and LOT 8, BLOCK 46, PHASE 3, 
WELLINGTON TANZA RESIDENCES, BARANGAY TRES 
CRUSES, TANZA, CAVITE, to satisfy the mortgage indebt-
edness as of NOVEMBER 27, 2024 amounts to FOUR 
HUNDRED NINETY SIX THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED 
TWELVE PESOS AND 73/100 (P496,912.73), including 
interest, penalties, expenses and other charges of foreclo-
sure, the undersigned Sheriff will set at public auction on 27 
FEB 2025 at 10:00 o'clock in the morning until 12:00 noon 
at the main entrance of the Government Center Building

[...]

PANGANIBAN is herein represented by EVELYN P. 
RUBIO as her Attorney-In-Fact with residence and postal 
addresses at 471 NEPTALIE GONZALES ST., MANDALUY-
ONG and LOT 12 BLK. 24 PH. 1 LUMINA TANZA, BAG-
TAS, TANZA, CAVITE to satisfy the mortgage indebtedness 
as of DECEMBER 6, 2024; amounts to FOUR HUNDRED 
SIXTY THREE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED FOUR PE-
SOS & 73/100 (P 463,304.73) inclusive of interest and other 
charges of foreclosure, the undersigned Sheriff will set at 
public auction on 27 FEB 2025 at 10:00 o'clock in the morn-
ing until 12:00 noon at the main entrance of the Government 
Center Building located at the Provincial Capitol Compound,